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Favbet League
2020/21 4th round, Match #25

Friday, 27.09.2020, 19:30, n.a. Y. Haharin, Chernihiv. 16°C. Spectators: 597

«Desna» Chernihiv

3 : 1

«Ruh» Lviv

44 Past Yevhen
4 Tamm Joonas
5 Yermakov Vitalii
7 Ogiria Vladyslav (C)
8 Dombrovskyi Andrii
14 Mudryk Mykhailo
20 Totovytskyi Andrii
22 Mostovyi Andrii
25 Hutsuliak Oleksii
26 Konoplia Yukhym
77 Dehtiarov Maksym

Substitutes
72 Lytovka Ihor
3 Polegenko Pavlo
11 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
13 Khlobas Dmytro
27 Starenkyi Serhii
28 Budkivskyi Pylyp
32 Imerekov Maksym
43 Zapadnya Artur
90 Shevtsov Illia

Coach
Riabokon Oleksandr

33 Bandura Oleksandr
4 Duts Ihor (C)
67 Paramonov Vadym
12 Gliha Erik
18 Martynyuk Yaroslav
30 Kopyna Yurii
14 Brikner Ivan
88 Kukharuk Andrii
7 Klymchuk Yurii
17 Mysyk Marian
97 Kukharevych Mykola

Substitutes
21 Mysak Roman
25 Bilyi Maksym
77 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
99 Rusyn Rostyslav
90 Zastavnyi Volodymyr
76 Boichuk Ihor
23 Boichuk Bohdan
20 Ernest
9 Kozloskyi Sviatoslav

Coach
Fedyk Ivan

Referee:
Shurman Denys
Assistant 1:
Chos Maksym
Assistant 2:
Berkut Oleksandr
4th Official:
Derevinskyi Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Abrosymov Yevhen

Delegate:
Spichek Oleh
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Favbet League, 2020/21, 4th round, Match #25
Friday, 27.09.2020, 19:30, n.a. Y. Haharin, Chernihiv. 16°C. Spectators: 597

«Desna» Chernihiv 3 : 1 «Ruh» Lviv
2' 88 Kukharuk Andrii

22 Mostovyi Andrii 9'

20 Totovytskyi Andrii 13'

13' 12 Gliha Erik

27' 97 Kukharevych Mykola

30' 7 Klymchuk Yurii

41' 30 Kopyna Yurii
90 Zastavnyi Volodymyr

77 Dehtiarov Maksym 45'

5 Yermakov Vitalii 45+1'

46' 88 Kukharuk Andrii
99 Rusyn Rostyslav

14 Mudryk Mykhailo
11 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav 60'

60' 14 Brikner Ivan
77 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan

77 Dehtiarov Maksym
28 Budkivskyi Pylyp 60'

70' 17 Mysyk Marian

28 Budkivskyi Pylyp 71'

74' 7 Klymchuk Yurii
20 Ernest

74' 97 Kukharevych Mykola
23 Boichuk Bohdan

28 Budkivskyi Pylyp 77'

26 Konoplia Yukhym 87'

20 Totovytskyi Andrii
27 Starenkyi Serhii 89'

22 Mostovyi Andrii
3 Polegenko Pavlo 90+1'

25 Hutsuliak Oleksii
90 Shevtsov Illia 90+1'
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